
 
小林 央弥 玉井 健心

土屋 結希 2 2 竹節 昂平

牧 光里 2 0 0 清水 謙登

毛利 純也 0 0 井澤 幹太

三石 悠翔 2 2 0 池上 昂佑

中島 翔生 1 小鍛治 睦実

佐藤 俊弥 0 2 上平 湧斗

石山 星那 2 0 2 家本 健太郎

井口 陽斗 0 2 臼田 陽翔

小池 飛眞 百塚 衣吹

佐藤 俊弥

石山 星那 2

玉井 健心 0
竹節 昂平

６年生以下男子ダブルス

(AC長野BCJr）

(高山V）

21-10
21- 7

21-15
23-21

(ｵｰﾙ佐久ｽﾎﾟ少）

(上田ﾊﾞﾄﾞ少）

(南信ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(中野ﾌﾚｱBC）

(高森ｽﾎﾟ少）

(TIJ長野）

21-15
21-11

16-21
21-14
21-15

21- 9
21- 5

21- 5
21- 3

21-17
21-11

21-10
21- 5

21-15
21-15

三位決定戦

21-19
21-11

(上田バド少）

(中野フレアＢＣ）

(上田ﾊﾞﾄﾞ少）

(ｵｰﾙ佐久ｽﾎﾟ少）



 
藤田 心麦

前島 友愛 2 手塚 結萌乃

橋本 鈴 2 2 広沢 愛優美

小寺 希美 0 0 2 青山 茜

澤井 玲佳 2 0 0 木下 莉緒

山寺 佑奈 2 西 遥香

倉科 京佳 2 荒井 望歩

内川 あい菜 0 2 清水 悠

宮坂 優衣 2 2 2 油井 心花

清水 心寧 0 0 0 片桐 音夢

千野 絢香 0 日下部 小春

有賀 光悠 0 0 伊藤 心春

坂本 藍 2 2 0 岡村 綾奈

上水 風羽香 2 黒河内 そら

山﨑 琳子 2 0 春日 幸穂

上條 陽結莉 2 三澤 愛生

山浦 愛星 0 2 1 原  珊瑚

佐藤 汎菜 2 2 清水 愛

大日方 結奈 2 内山 優季

德武 ほのか 2 0 0 赤坂 璃葉

大林 彩乃 0 1 0 大槻 苺花

芳賀 美空 0 2 松田 紗生

武居 煌 1 穂苅 実咲

眞嶋 桜子 0 河野 愛央

内山 愛梨 2 0 2 宮田 茜音

五百住 真琴 1 0 0 小池 真央

西澤 明里 2 長坂 芽依

市川 穂乃 0 2 2 高橋 絵美

佐藤 羽衣 2 小渕 由佳理

荒井 星璃

山﨑 琳子

上條 陽結莉 2

高橋 絵美 1
小渕 由佳理

６年生以下女子ダブルス

(臥龍Jr.）

(安曇野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(ﾘｭｼｵB.C）

(松川村ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(ｽﾏｲﾘｰ）

(塩尻野村JrBC）

(AC長野BCJr）

(AC長野BCJr）

(南信ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(更北ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(波田ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝ）

(茅野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(高山V）

(上田ﾊﾞﾄﾞ少）

(安曇野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(AC長野BCJr）

(波田ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝ）

(更北ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(ｵｰﾙ佐久ｽﾎﾟ少）

(安曇野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(茅野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(南信ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(南信ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(ﾐﾝﾋﾟｰﾍﾞｰｻｰ）

(ﾘｭｼｵB.C）

(安曇野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(更北ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(茅野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(臥龍Jr.）

21-10
21-12

21-19
21-18

21-11
21- 5

21-13
21- 8

21- 8
21-12

21- 2
21- 3

21-15
21-12

21- 8
21-10

21-11
21-10

21- 5
21- 5

21-13
20-22
21-17

21- 2
21- 7

21- 5
21- 9

21- 4
21- 0

21-13
21-10

21-10
21- 8

21-12
21-14

21- 7
21- 5

21-12
21-11

21-18
18-21
21-16

21-15
23-21

21-18
21-18

21-19
21- 5

21-19
15-21
21-1722-20

21-15

三位決定戦

20-22
21-16
21-18

(ＡＣ長野ＢＣＪｒ）

(臥龍Ｊｒ．）

21- 9
21-10

16-21
21-19
21-17

21- 7
21- 8



 
勝野 永基

安部 暁樹 2 保科 岳

若林涼雅 0 2 坂口 夏

新井耀介 2 0 2 0 古村 純汰

松澤 維吹 0 1 2 船木 理来

佐々木 瑛冬 市川 遥麻

湯本 凰牙 0  荻原 諒

久保 健晟 0 2 X 中村 心駿

渡辺 幸叶 2 城倉遙輝

渡辺 大智

勝野 永基

安部 暁樹 2

市川 遥麻 0
荻原 諒

５年生以下男子ダブルス

(松川村ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(ﾜﾝﾊﾟｯｸS）

(南信ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(臥龍Jr.）

(安曇野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(長野ｿﾚｱﾄﾞJr）

(ﾘｭｼｵB.C）

(上田ﾊﾞﾄﾞ少）

21-12
21-18

21-16
21-19

21- 7
21- 9

21- 2
21- 8

21-14
21- 6

21- 6
21-1010-21

21-12
21-18

三位決定戦

21-10
21-18

(松川村ジュニア）

(上田バド少）

(BCすどう塾）



 
松田 凛

宮嵜 凜月 2 熊谷 光愛

戸田 愛理 2 2 五十嵐 まおり

中村 彩葉 2 0 2 佐々木 かんな

西原 彩華 2 0 0 中島 優姫菜

中村 柚音 0 中島 菜々美

小口 未桜 2 神崎 杏南

矢島 由萌 0 2 山下 菜月南

徳竹 夢乃 2 0 0 小林 映舞

唐木 風歌 0 0 1 原 優芽乃

武田 夏凛 0 佐藤 姫奈

松井 蘭 2 0 佐藤 愛里奈

芳賀 瑠菜 0 2 2 向山 仁心

小宮山 せり 2 0 2 細井 あさひ

上條 紗彩 野上 美都

小畑 絢女 2 広沢 香奈美

渡辺 幸 2 2 0 増澤 杏

有賀 碧衣 2 角龍 芽衣

唐澤 美乃里 0 0 1 田辺 莉御

内山 桃香 2 0 1 手塚 紗那

池田 紗々 2 2 穂苅 美裕

唐澤 南帆 0 中嶋 和

小林 紗來 0 中澤 優月

秋山陽 2 2 2 小川 莉紗子

山本陽南子 0 0 0 宮嶋 奏愛

篠原美結 0 2 宮坂 美空

高野紗綾 2 田中 実侑

吉平 そら

宮嵜 凜月

戸田 愛理 1

田中 実侑 2
吉平 そら

５年生以下女子ダブルス

(南信ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(ｳｲﾝｸﾞｽ）

(波田ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝ）

(臥龍Jr.）

(南信ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(ｵｰﾙ佐久ｽﾎﾟ少）

(更北ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(長野ｽﾋﾟﾘｯﾂ）

(ﾘｭｼｵB.C）

(ｽﾏｲﾘｰ）

(南信ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(BCすどう塾）

(浅間ﾌﾙﾌｫｰｽ）

(松川町Jr）

(安曇野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(ｵｰﾙ佐久ｽﾎﾟ少）

(高森ｽﾎﾟ少）

(高山V）

(南木曽ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(南信ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(AC長野BCJr）

(ﾐﾝﾋﾟｰﾍﾞｰｻｰ）

(南信ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(安曇野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(長野ｽﾋﾟﾘｯﾂ）

(ｽﾏｲﾘｰ）

(中野ﾌﾚｱBC）

24-22
21-11

21-15
21- 6

21-13
21- 6

21- 5
21- 6

21- 4
21- 9

21-12
21- 8

21-10
21-18

21- 4
21- 3

21- 6
21-10

18-21
21-17
21- 9

21-12
21- 6

21- 6
21- 3

21-16
21-17

21-13
21-15

21-18
21-13

21- 2
21- 4

21-19
21-12

21-13
21-11

21-12
19-21
21-15

21-19
19-21
21- 6

21-15
21-18

21-10
21-13

21-11
21-13

三位決定戦

21-15
15-21
21-19

(南信ジュニア）

(中野フレアＢＣ）

21-17
21-14

21- 2
21- 8

21-15
21-17



 
市川 雄悟

三浦 倖太郎 2 野上 優

小林 龍平 2 0 0 山岸 結太

小林 怜司 0 0 2 市川 瑛紳

片桐 蓮斗 2 大久保 怜志

小鍛治 修三

片桐 蓮斗

小鍛治 修三 2

野上 優 0
山岸 結太

４年生以下男子ダブルス

(ｵｰﾙ佐久ｽﾎﾟ少）

(中野ﾌﾚｱBC）

(AC長野BCJr）

(上田ﾊﾞﾄﾞ少）
21-15
21-13

21-19
21-18

21-16
21-14

21- 8
21-14

三位決定戦

21-19
21-15

(ＴＩＪ長野）

(ＡＣ長野ＢＣＪｒ）

(TIJ長野）



 
小林咲菜

佐藤 花帆 2 篠原歩果

山浦 咲星 2 2 太田 琴葉

大谷咲貴 2 0 0 橋本 怜

張暉迦 2 0 2 行田 桃華

與儀 希愛 0 1 名取 穂夏

和田 心美 1 原田 依音

中谷 優 0 1 塩月 美里

太田 明花 0 0 2 奥原 梨陽

渡邊 茉依 2 1 2 奥原 里那

浅輪 陽奈 丸山 葵子

垣屋 澪 0 木下 明南

宮城 愛菜 2 1 2 柘植 寿々羽

久保村 夏都 0 0 池上 穂香

原 菜々美 2 2 福澤 彩羽

日下部 葵 2 今井 莉桜

水野 千織 0 2 0 0 寺沢 織羽

岡村 望叶 2 2 西村 凜

原崎 結衣 2 小平 紗愛

渡辺 夢望

佐藤 花帆

山浦 咲星 0

小林咲菜 2
篠原歩果

４年生以下女子ダブルス

(南信ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(BCすどう塾）
21-16
21-18

21- 8
21-17

(上田ﾊﾞﾄﾞ少）

(安曇野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(松川村ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(波田ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝ）

(南信ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(安曇野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(ｵｰﾙ佐久ｽﾎﾟ少）

(浅間ﾌﾙﾌｫｰｽ）

(安曇野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(茅野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(松川村ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(波田ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝ）

(安曇野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(TIJ長野）

(南信ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(ｵｰﾙ佐久ｽﾎﾟ少）

(AC長野BCJr）

21-17
21-15

21- 9
21-12

21-17
21-17

21-10
21-13

21- 7
21- 8

21- 4
21-10

13-21
21-13
21-13

21- 5
21- 6

21- 8
21-16

21-15
21-15

三位決定戦

21- 4
21-12

(南信ジュニア）

(浅間フルフォース）

21- 7
21-13

21- 8
21- 7

19-21
21-15
21-15

17-21
21-18
21-18

14-21
21-11
21-1415-21

21-14
21-14



 
熊谷 音奏夢

行田 奏介 2 小川 千惺

武居 芽来 0 2 森山 博貴

細澤 健瑠 2 0 0 関 昊

伊東 龍弥 1 2 2 清野柚葵

内山 煌太 2 2 0 小沼朋

原 惺矢 北村宏斗

小池 辰芳 2 佐藤由太

細井 陽太 0 0 1 0 佐々木 敬冬

市川 叶真 2 1 山浦 遼大

石山 月翔 2 菅野 琳央

小林 陸人

市川 叶真

石山 月翔 0

菅野 琳央 2
小林 陸人

３年生以下男子ダブルス

(茅野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(小谷ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）
21-12
18-21
21-14

21-16
21-16

(高山V）

(南信ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(上田ﾊﾞﾄﾞ少）

(臥龍Jr.）

(松川町Jr）

(中野ﾌﾚｱBC）

(浅間ﾌﾙﾌｫｰｽ）
21-14
23-25
21-1721-14

21-16 (信濃五岳）

(南信ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

三位決定戦

21-19
21-17

(上田バド少）

(臥龍Ｊｒ．）

21- 8
21-12

21- 7
21- 0

21-11
21-15

21-12
21-15

19-21
21-10
21-17

21-11
21-14



 
小沼 明莉

奥原 優月 2 西澤 宏依

黒崎 明音 2 0 1 森崎 ひまり

青木 陽花 0 2 佐々木結

澤井 杏奈 1 0 古田 来芽

徳村 音凜 2 2 0 木下 真緒

矢澤 杏 2 宮嵜 彩心

田辺 藍琉

徳村 音凜

矢澤 杏 1

小沼 明莉 2
西澤 宏依

３年生以下女子ダブルス

(波田ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝ）

(ﾘｭｼｵB.C）
21-19
17-21
21-11

21-12
18-21
21-15

21- 7
21-10

21- 8
21-16

(ｵｰﾙ佐久ｽﾎﾟ少）

(上田ﾊﾞﾄﾞ少）

(BCすどう塾）

(波田ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝ）

(南信ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

21-15
21-12

21-19
21-16

三位決定戦

21-14
18-21
21-18

(オール佐久スポ少）

(上田バド少）



６年女子

0

2

0

2

2

0

2

0

2

0

2

0

0

2

大林　彩乃

芳賀　美空

武井　煌

眞嶋　桜子

６GD１

６GD２

６GD３

６GD４

６GD５

６GD６

６GD７

１１の敗者 （南信ジュニア）

１２の敗者 （リュシオBC）

１３の敗者 （茅野ジュニア）小池　真央

長坂　芽依

中村　柚音

小口　未桜

４の敗者

（塩尻野村Ｊｒ）

（南信ジュニア）

５の敗者

６の敗者

（波田バドミントン）

橋本　鈴

小寺　希美

倉科　京佳

内川　あい美

千野　絢香

（茅野ジュニア）

５年女子
１の敗者

（波田バドミントン）

１０の敗者

（安曇野ジュニア）１の敗者

２の敗者 （松川村ジュニア）

３の敗者

７の敗者

８の敗者

９の敗者

（茅野ジュニア）

（上田バド少）

（波田バドミントン）

（安曇野ジュニア）

有賀　光悠

山浦　愛星

佐藤　汎菜

片桐　音夢

日下部　小春

伊藤　心春

岡村　綾奈

西澤　明里

市川　穂乃

青山　茜

木下　莉緒

三澤　愛生

原　珊瑚

赤坂　璃葉

大槻　苺花

21-8
21-5

21-7
21-9

21-5
21-6

21‐12
21-17

21-8
21-6

21-5
21-11

24-22
21-14



６年男子

0

2

1

2
６BD２

４の敗者 （南信ジュニア）

５の敗者 （高森スポ少）

６BD１

１の敗者 （高山V）

２の敗者 （TIJ長野）

牧　光里

毛利　純也

池上　昂佑

小鍛冶　睦実

井口　陽斗

小池　飛眞

清水　謙登

井澤　幹太

21-14
21-18

20-22
21-16
21-18



５年女子

0

2

0

2

0

2

2

0

1

2
５GD５

１０の敗者 （南信ジュニア）

１１の敗者 （スマイリー）

５GD４

８の敗者 （南木曽ジュニア）

９の敗者 （ミンピーベーサー）

５GD３

６の敗者 （オール佐久スポ少）

７の敗者 （高山V）

５GD２

４の敗者 （リュシオBC）

５の敗者 （南信ジュニア）

５GD１

２の敗者 （南信ジュニア）

３の敗者 （オール佐久スポ少）

唐木　風歌

武田　夏凛

松井　蘭

芳賀　瑠菜

有賀　碧衣

唐澤　美乃里

唐澤　南帆

小林　紗來

中島　優姫菜

中島　菜々美

小林　映舞

原　優芽乃

佐藤　姫奈

佐藤　愛里奈

増澤　杏

角龍　芽衣

田辺　莉御

手塚　紗那

宮嶋　奏愛

宮坂　美空

21-15
21-13

21-12
21-19

21-9
21-9

21-11
21-11

21-18
19-21
21-14



５年男子

0

2

0

2

2

1

５BD２

４の敗者 （リュシオBC）

５の敗者 （臥龍Ｊｒ.）

５BD１

１の敗者 （南信ジュニア）

３の敗者 （臥龍Ｊｒ.）

佐々木　瑛冬

湯本　凰牙

久保　健晟

久保　健晟

松澤　維吹

21-8
21-3

21-4
21-9

５BD3

４の敗者
松澤　維吹

（南信ジュニア）
佐々木　瑛冬 18-21

21-16
21-17

５の敗者
古村　純汰

（リュシオBC）
船木　理来

古村　純汰

船木　理来

湯本　凰牙



４年女子

2

0

2

0

2

0

2

1
４GD４

９の敗者 （松川村ジュニア）

１０の敗者 （安曇野ジュニア）

４GD３

６の敗者 （南信ジュニア）

７の敗者 （安曇野ジュニア）

４GD２

３の敗者 （オール佐久スポ少）

５の敗者 （安曇野ジュニア）

４GD１

１の敗者 （上田バド少）

２の敗者 （安曇野ジュニア）

與儀　希愛

和田　心美

太田　琴葉

橋本　怜

木下　明南

久保村　夏都

原　菜々美

日下部　葵

水野　千織

21-12
21-9

21-6
21-5

21-12
21-11

21-11
10-21
21-12

原田　依音

塩月　美里

丸山　葵子

寺沢　織羽

西村　凜

中谷　優

太田　明花



３年女子

0

2

2

0

1

2

３年男子

１の敗者

2

２の敗者 0

0

2

３BD１

（小谷ジュニア）

（中野フレア）

21-19
21-12

22-20
26-24

16-21
26-24
21-14

21-10
21-6

21-16
23-21

３GD２

１の敗者 （リュシオBC）

３の敗者 （波田バドミントン）

３GD３

２の敗者 （BCすどう塾）

３の敗者 （波田バドミントン）

３GD１

１の敗者 （リュシオBC）

２の敗者 （BCすどう塾）

青木　陽花

澤井　杏奈

森崎　ひまり

佐々木　結

３BD２

３の敗者 （南信ジュニア）

５の敗者 （南信ジュニア）
小池　辰芳

細井　陽太

青木　陽花

澤井　杏奈

古田　来芽

木下　真緒

森崎　ひまり

佐々木　結

古田　来芽

木下　真緒

細澤　健瑠

伊東　龍弥

森山　博貴

関　昊

佐々木　敬冬

山浦　遼大


